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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

MATERIALS

117460A

117460B

SPECIFICATIONS
LOGISTIC INFORMATION

117460A

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

117460B

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
Country of origin
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17460
Dining Table Harmonie L black veneer
Black veneer

Indoor use/dry locations only

102.3
225.47

L. 300 |W. 116 | H.76 cm
L. 118.11” | W. 45.67” | H. 29.92”

Dining Table Harmonie L black veneer - Legs
Mindi wood | Plywood | HDF

Dining Table Harmonie L black veneer - Top
Mindi wood | Plywood | HDF

Dining Table Harmonie L black veneer - Legs | 1 pc(s)
0.62

0.38

0.83

0.1955

34

94036010

24.41
14.96
32.68

6.9

74.94
Indonesia

Dining Table Harmonie L black veneer - Top | 1 pc(s)
3.19

1.3

017

0.705

84

94036010

125.59
5118

6.69

24.9
185.14
Indonesia
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